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Index Futures Focus

Block Trade Focus

Single Stock Futures 17-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 14-Feb-23 13-Feb-23 Month

Open Interest Single
17-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SIRIH23       Mar 2023 105,200 115,693 117,157 118,793 120,1781.80 1.81 -0.01 -0.55%14,562 %-9.07 %-1.25 %-1.38 %-1.15

GUNKULH23 Mar 2023 51,970 52,974 56,883 51,619 173,1674.23 4.29 -0.06 -1.40%6,663 %-1.90 %-6.87 %10.20 %-70.19

PLANBH23   Mar 2023 20,213 23,713 26,214 27,749 27,7498.95 8.77 0.18 2.05%6,002 %-14.76 %-9.54 %-5.53 %0.00

TTBM23       Jun 2023 20,486 16,782 13,037 11,930 11,8721.36 1.38 -0.02 -1.45%4,866 %22.07 %28.73 %9.28 %0.49

SIRIM23       Jun 2023 25,001 20,995 21,505 21,002 21,9691.80 1.80 0.00 0.00%4,624 %19.08 %-2.37 %2.40 %-4.40

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 73,708 72,708 79,522 78,960 38,8584.18 4.22 -0.04 -0.95%4,503 %1.38 %-8.57 %0.71 %103.20

BEMM23      Jun 2023 11,667 12,118 12,120 12,120 12,1199.19 9.45 -0.26 -2.75%4,071 %-3.72 %-0.02 %0.00 %0.01

KTBU23       Sep 2023 40,045 36,350 31,845 31,545 30,64516.81 16.92 -0.11 -0.65%3,695 %10.17 %14.15 %0.95 %2.94

IVLM23        Jun 2023 7,095 5,693 5,493 5,491 5,39338.52 40.12 -1.60 -3.99%3,502 %24.63 %3.64 %0.04 %1.82

BEMH23      Mar 2023 14,796 16,456 16,422 16,421 17,4579.11 9.43 -0.32 -3.39%3,226 %-10.09 %0.21 %0.01 %-5.93

Single Stock Futures 17-Feb-23 ######## ######### ######### 13-Feb-23 Month

* Open Interest Single
17-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

JASH23       Mar 2023 207,582 207,582 209,564 209,576 213,575 2.31 2.32 -0.01-0.43%12 0.00% -0.95% -0.01% -1.87%

BLANDM23  Jun 2023 126,122 126,111 126,110 126,110 126,109 1.05 1.05 0 0%11 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SIRIH23       Mar 2023 105,200 115,693 117,157 118,793 120,178 1.80 1.81 -0.01-0.55%14,562 -9.07% -1.25% -1.38% -1.15%

GUNKULM23 Jun 2023 73,708 72,708 79,522 78,960 38,858 4.18 4.22 -0.04-0.95%4,503 1.38% -8.57% 0.71% ######%

SUPERM23  Jun 2023 73,335 73,335 73,332 73,310 74,300 0.63 0.62 0.01 1.61%2,001 0.00% 0.00% 0.03% -1.33%

TRUEEH23   Mar 2023 63,163 62,470 62,401 62,858 55,499 5.17 5.10 0.07 1.37%2,207 1.11% 0.11% -0.73% 13.26%

GUNKULH23 Mar 2023 51,970 52,974 56,883 51,619 173,167 4.23 4.29 -0.06 -1.4%6,663 -1.90% -6.87% 10.20% -70.19%

BLANDH23   Mar 2023 51,378 51,358 50,858 50,858 53,053 1.05 1.05 0 0%46 0.04% 0.98% 0.00% -4.14%

BANPUM23  Jun 2023 48,137 47,646 47,050 45,677 46,078 10.57 10.80 -0.23-2.13%1,194 1.03% 1.27% 3.01% -0.87%

AAVH23       Mar 2023 45,996 48,015 48,994 52,624 52,413 2.90 2.96 -0.06-2.03%2,823 -4.20% -2.00% -6.90% 0.40%

SET50 Index Futures 17-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 15-Feb-23 14-Feb-23 13-Feb-23Month

Open Interest 
SET50

17-Feb-23 16-Feb-23 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50G23  Feb 2023 128 128 131 130 122990.60 993.10 -2.5 -0.25% 0.00 % -2.29% 0.77% 6.56 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 541,749 545,557 552,633 542,180 551,584988.40 990.90 -2.5 -0.25% -0.70 % -1.28% 1.93% -1.70 %

S50J23  Apr 2023 154 143 163 147 151985.30 989.70 -4.4 -0.44% 7.69 % ######% 10.88% -2.65 %

S50M23 Jun 2023 58,393 56,850 60,423 58,306 58,144986.60 988.80 -2.2 -0.22% 2.71 % -5.91% 3.63% 0.28 %

S50U23  Sep 2023 23,848 23,683 25,001 24,692 23,755983.60 985.80 -2.2 -0.22% 0.70 % -5.27% 1.25% 3.94 %

S50Z23  Dec 2023 12,995 12,870 13,408 13,171 13,460983.70 986.00 -2.3 -0.23% 0.97 % -4.01% 1.80% -2.15 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

OSP       31.50 1.00 3.28

PSH       13.40 0.30 2.29

PTT        33.50 0.75 2.29

STGT     10.50 0.20 1.94

AWC      5.85 0.10 1.74

TASCO   18.50 0.30 1.65

DTAC     52.25 0.75 1.46

SPALI     24.20 0.30 1.26

PLANB   9.20 0.10 1.10

BEC       9.50 0.10 1.06

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

GFPT     12.10 -0.40 -3.20

BEM       9.15 -0.30 -3.17

RS         16.00 -0.50 -3.03

MTC       34.00 -1.00 -2.86

CRC       44.00 -1.25 -2.76

THCOM  15.60 -0.40 -2.50

DELTA    952.00 -24.00 -2.46

SAWAD  53.25 -1.25 -2.29

TTB        1.36 -0.03 -2.16

BCPG     9.65 -0.20 -2.03

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/02/2023 25,146 24,610 53658,696 71,732 -13,036 89,218 76,718 12,500 173,060 637,267

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/02/2023 2,859 3,704 -84531,207 34,443 -3,236 26,647 22,566 4,081 60,713 49,276

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

17/02/2023 23,306 10,552 12,75438 0 38 25,160 37,952 -12,792 48,504 152,104
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